
  
02/06/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
210 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:55 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 8:05 AM NW CHURCHILL DOWNS & NW 123RD ST
3 8:06 AM N WOODBINE AVE & NW 124TH ST
4 8:06 AM 16080 NW 124TH ST
5 8:07 AM NW 123RD ST & NW HASTINGS DR
6 8:08 AM N WOODBINE AVE & NW 123RD ST
7 8:08 AM 12270 NW MEADOWLANDS DR
8 8:09 AM NW CHURCHILL DOWNS & NW 122ND ST
9 8:10 AM NW BELMONT DR & NW 123RD ST
10 8:13 AM N HUNTER DR & NW 123RD ST 
11 8:14 AM 12275 NW FOX CREEK DR
12 8:15 AM 15466 NW 124TH ST
13 8:15 AM 15400 NW 124TH TER
14 8:25 AM SIEGRIST (PCED)     

   
210 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM SIEGRIST (PCED)
2 4:00 PM NW CHURCHILL DOWNS & NW 123RD ST
3 4:01 PM N WOODBINE AVE & NW 124TH ST
4 4:01 PM 16080 NW 124TH ST
5 4:02 PM NW 123RD ST & NW HASTINGS DR
6 4:03 PM N WOODBINE AVE & NW 123RD ST
7 4:04 PM 12270 NW MEADOWLANDS DR
8 4:05 PM NW CHURCHILL DOWNS & NW 122ND ST
9 4:06 PM NW BELMONT DR & NW 123RD ST
10 4:08 PM N HUNTER DR & NW 123RD ST 
11 4:08 PM 12275 NW FOX CREEK DR
12 4:09 PM 15466 NW 124TH ST
13 4:11 PM 15400 NW 124TH TER
14 4:15 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


